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N8Fiwa Heidegames

2023 2024 Sum

 Gold > 970   

1 Christoph Kannler 112 327 439

2 Philipp Kratochvil 262 262 524

3 Jens Erdmann 217 217

4 Bela Strampe 108 108

5 Thomas Ahne 112 112

6 Torsten Baus 118 118

7 Nicola Mielke 352 352

8 Christian Kaiser 130 130

 Gold > 970 - open for everyone   

1 Martin Cronacher 98 102 200

2 Ronny Linnicke 224 240 464

3 Jonas Bilke 233 115 348

4 Ingo Herrington-Green 124 111 235

5 Nicola Mielke 352 352

 Blau < 970   

1 Martin Cronacher 98 102 200

2 Felix Scholder 107 215 322

3 Christoph Kannler 112 327 439

4 Luca Seßler 107 221 328

5 Michael Faber 341 222 563

6 Fabian Pinder 230 117 347

7 Ronny Linnicke 224 240 464

8 Jonas Bilke 233 115 348

9 Ingo Herrington-Green 124 111 235

10 Martin Kocksch 210 210

11 Ben Skibba 106 106

12 Ivan Ilin 113 113

13 Nicola Kachlock 226 226

14 Martin Doerken 113 113

15 Dennis Damerau 116 116

16 Christopher Gebur 125 125

17 Darius Schulz 240 240
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2023 2024 Sum

18 Thomas Horenburg 243 243

 Weiß < 935   

1 Michael Faber 341 222 563

2 Christoph Zickert 222 114 336

3 Fabian Pinder 230 117 347

4 Tim Grün 118 113 231

5 Fabian Dellwing 229 119 348

6 Jonas Bilke 233 115 348

7 Niklas Kochems 230 355 585

8 Antonia Faber 235 123 358

9 Alf Honigmann 475 114 589

10 Ferdinand Schlatt 251 126 377

11 Maximilian Fritsche 125 256 381

12 Christian Kregelin 483 239 722

13 Ronny Möller 491 348 839

14 Frederik Faber 256 243 499

15 Tobias Orobko 109 109

16 Axel Küpper 108 108

17 Gregor Engel 111 111

17 Ladislav Dragoun 111 111

19 Nicola Kachlock 226 226

20 Alex Thomas 115 115

21 Scott Barwisch 114 114

22 Paul Willrich 118 118

23 Paul Steimer 352 352

24 Rainer Drefers 120 120

24 René Schmidt 120 120

26 Nicola Mielke 352 352

27 Johannes Hille 121 121

28 Moritz Münch 124 124

28 Mats Kipper 124 124

28 Benjamin Lindner 124 124

31 Darius Schulz 240 240

32 Philipp Dobrigkeit 127 127
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2023 2024 Sum

33 Marek Weinert 470 470

34 Philipp „Phil Flash“ Stadler 243 243

35 Sebastian Markau 130 130

 Rot < 900   

1 Tim Grün 118 113 231

2 Willi Quaas 120 122 242

3 Antonia Faber 235 123 358

4 Kai-Guido Dornig 238 237 475

5 Alf Honigmann 475 114 589

6 Mario Meuter 126 129 255

7 Ferdinand Schlatt 251 126 377

8 Maximilian Fritsche 125 256 381

9 Christian Kregelin 483 239 722

10 Ronny Möller 491 348 839

11 Frederik Faber 256 243 499

12 Alessa Schwarz 252 134 386

13 Björn Wobschall 383 115 498

14 Max Knoll 250 252 502

15 Felix Unterberg 131 257 388

16 Benjamin Sperling 380 123 503

17 Martin Rathmann 264 256 520

18 Marcus Gorsitzki 387 255 642

19 Roman Hudek 117 117

20 Christiane G. 119 119

21 Paweł Słotwiński 236 236

22 Henry Germann 123 123

23 Jonas Vollmers-Dünnebacke 122 122

24 Dennis Dietrich 237 237

25 Patrick Spengeler 123 123

26 Patrick Germann 126 126

27 Noel Vaughn 124 124

28 Stephen Defty 125 125

29 Fabian Altvater 128 128

30 Marek Weinert 470 470
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2023 2024 Sum

31 Philipp „Phil Flash“ Stadler 243 243

32 Robin Knop 129 129

33 Maxime Raoust 131 131

34 Marius Dilkaute 133 133

35 Piotr Chuchla 248 248

36 Matthias Küster 250 250

37 Arne Köhncke 140 140

38 Sven Karutz 258 258

39 Daniel Brachmann 143 143

40 Stefan Neubauer 262 262

41 Jascha Noltenius 267 267

42 Lars Böttiger 395 395

43 Fabian Frei 510 510

44 Friedrich Brandes 421 421

 Grün < 850   

1 Fabian Pinder 230 117 347

2 Christoph Rößler 122 120 242

3 Mario Meuter 126 129 255

4 Joshua Seßler 139 125 264

5 Marcel Scholz 131 248 379

6 Björn Wobschall 383 115 498

7 Max Knoll 250 252 502

8 Benjamin Sperling 380 123 503

9 Thomas Hörig 138 141 279

10 Martin Rathmann 264 256 520

11 Philipp Kratochvil 262 262 524

12 Marcus Gorsitzki 387 255 642

13 Simon Klemm 146 268 414

14 Marcus Krüger 137 394 531

15 Felix Honigmann 406 127 533

16 Kay Büttner 542 271 813

17 Ronny Boden 552 420 972

18 Moritz Steinig 124 124

19 Hauke Marshall 124 124
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2023 2024 Sum

20 Sebastian Döde 124 124

21 Jakub Czopek 241 241

22 Raphael Esterle 127 127

23 Dominik Hopmann 130 130

23 Sven Konzack 130 130

25 Ed aus Leipzig 134 134

26 Piotr Chuchla 248 248

27 Mandy Ahne 134 134

28 Alicia Held 136 136

29 Fiona Faber 137 137

30 Marcela Tomášů 140 140

31 Kevin Hoffmann 149 149

32 Rene Rolka 386 386

33 Michael Ochsenfarth 277 277

34 Lars Böttiger 395 395

35 Sara Krieg 415 415

36 Friedrich Brandes 421 421

 Lila < 800   

1 Joshua Seßler 139 125 264

2 Anke Seßler 142 133 275

3 Thomas Hörig 138 141 279

4 Marcus Krüger 137 394 531

5 Felix Honigmann 406 127 533

6 Frank Elchlep 295 263 558

7 Jordan Becker 317 306 623

8 Ronny Boden 552 420 972

9 Nele Boden 188 327 515

10 Franz Schneider 123 123

11 Johannes Kropf 133 133

12 Paul Naue 137 137

13 Gudrun Haese 136 136

14 Christian Bebek 140 140

14 Dirk Rüterbusch 140 140

16 Oskar Krzykowski 146 146
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2023 2024 Sum

17 Paul Philipp Schifferdecker 147 147

18 Christian Dynamite 151 151

19 Michael Ochsenfarth 277 277

20 Oskar Mitzenheim 278 278

21 Joschua Tomaske 184 184

22 Oscar Laurin Krause 304 304

23 Friedrich Brandes 421 421

24 Dennis John 129 420 DNS

24 Marko Ziske DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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